## P16000080454

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Duning on Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



600289731176

û9/ò7/16--01003--030 \*\*70.00

WH-063459





## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 14, 2016

PRISCILLA ARZIVIAN 506 RIO VISTA AVE. DAYTONA BCH., FL 32114

SUBJECT: PURPLE STARFISH, INC

Ref. Number: W16000063459



We have received your document for PURPLE STARFISH, INC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L08000047923.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 316A00019571

CHE TO SERVICE SHOWS THE SERVICE SHOWS

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Porole Starfis	H JINC. TENAME-MUSTINCL	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TÉ NAME – <u>MÚST ÍNCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75  Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	
	(Printed or typed)	
506 P90 Vista	H) Venue Address	<del></del>
Daytona Beach 2.	Florida 32 State & Zip	2114
386 - 79 Daytime T	5 -7453 elephone number	
E-mail address: (to be used	Psdaytona (d for future annual report	2 Yahoo. CON

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	e Starfish, INC.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address Sob Rio Visto Av	Mailing address, if different is:
Daytona Beach, F.L	. 32114
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized  Simess.	is: To conduct any legal
	30 00 10 00
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 1,000.	10: 32
Name and Title: Priscilla Aczivi	AN - President Name and Title:
Address 500 Rio Vis-	La Avenue Address:
Daytona Deac	h, F.L. 32114
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
	Name and Title:
Address	Address:

Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
ARTICLE VI REGIS	TERED AGENT			
	treet address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:		
Name: Par	scilla Arzivian			
Address: 50	Xe Rio Vista A	Vinua	93.5 <b>6</b>	
$\mathcal{D}$	ytona Beach, Fil	. 32114	100.1	
ARTICLE VII INCOL	RPORATOR		FILE F SOI -3 1	
The name and address	of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	iscilla Arzivian		ED OF STATE OF STATE AM 10: 32	
Address:	iolo Piro Vista	Avenua	ONS	
<i>t</i>	Doytona Beach	FL. 32114		
ARTICLE VIII EFFE Effective date, if other the (If an effective date is be days after the filing.)	CTIVE DATE: nan the date of filing: Septembers isted, the date must be specific and	or 1,2016. (OPTIONAL) I cannot be more than five business	s days prior or 90 business	
	d in this block does not meet the app date on the Department of State's re	olicable statutory filing requirements, ecords.	this date will not be listed as	
Having been named as this certificate, I am fan	registered agent to accept service of iliar with and accept the appointme	process for the above stated corpora nt as registered agent and agree to ac	tion at the place designated in t in this capacity	
Janilla (	Required Signature/Registered Ag		^	011
I submit this document	and affirm that the facts stated her	ein are true. I am aware that the fai ee felony as provided for in s.817.155	lse information submitted in a	
- Paralle	nature/Incorporator	ee jennij un provincu jor in mar /1133	Qugust 29,7	201